2
Safety detection solutions
Preventa 0
Safety light curtains, type 4
Compact light curtains XUS LT with solid-state output
Light curtain type XUS LTQ6
pppp
 (14 mm) XUS LTR5

Detection capacity 14 mm. Sensing distance 0.3 to 7.5 m.
2 PNP safety outputs
b
Height
protected
Response
time
Number of
light beams
Alarm
output
Reference
(2) (3)
Weight
mm ms kg
260 20 24 PNP XUS LTQ6A0260 4.000
350 20 32 PNP XUS LTQ6A0350 4.270
435 20 40 PNP XUS LTQ6A0435 4.530
520 25 48 PNP XUS LTQ6A0520 4.800
610 25 56 PNP XUS LTQ6A0610 5.060
700 25 64 PNP XUS LTQ6A0700 5.330
785 30 72 PNP XUS LTQ6A0785 5.600
870 30 80 PNP XUS LTQ6A0870 5.860
955 35 88 PNP XUS LTQ6A0955 6.720
1045 35 96 PNP XUS LTQ6A1045 6.990
1130 35 104 PNP XUS LTQ6A1130 7.250
1215 40 112 PNP XUS LTQ6A1215 7.520
1305 40 120 PNP XUS LTQ6A1305 7.780
1390 40 128 PNP XUS LTQ6A1390 8.050
(1) Supplied with a test rod, 2 sets of 2 brackets with fi xings and a user guide with certifi cate of
conformity and 1 arc suppressor set.
Pre-wired female connectors to be ordered separately, see page 30304/5.
(2) To order a transmitter-receiver pair with an NPN alarm output, replace the letter A by the letter

Detection capacity 30 mm. Sensing distance 0.3 to 9 m.
2 PNP safety outputs
b
Height
protected
Response
time
Number of
light beams
Alarm
output
Reference
(2) (3)
Weight
mm ms kg
350 20 16 PNP XUS LTR5A0350 4.270
520 20 24 PNP XUS LTR5A0520 4.800
700 20 32 PNP XUS LTR5A0700 5.330
870 20 40 PNP XUS LTR5A0870 5.860
1045 25 48 PNP XUS LTR5A1045 6.990
1215 25 56 PNP XUS LTR5A1215 7.520
1390 25 64 PNP XUS LTR5A1390 8.050
1570 30 72 PNP XUS LTR5A1570 8.580
1745 30 80 PNP XUS LTR5A1745 9.110
1920 35 88 PNP XUS LTR5A1920 9.640
2095 35 96 PNP XUS LTR5A2095 10.160
Detection capacity 30 mm. Sensing distance 0.3 to 20 m.
2 PNP safety outputs
To order a transmitter-receiver pair with a sensing distance 0.3 to 20 m, replace the letter R by Y.
Example: reference XUS LTR5A0350 becomes XUS LTY5A0350, with a sensing distance 0.3